
Aspire:

Challenge:

Year 11 Exams Timetable 
Monday 3rd October Tuesday 4th October Wednesday 5th October Thursday 6th October Friday 7th October

R
e

vi
si

o
n

8 – 8:25

Maths Breakfast booster
7:30 -8:25 (Classrooms)

P1
Maths Exam 

P2
Maths Exam 

After 

School

Normal Academic 
Support Sessions 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

Maths Academic Support 
2:30 – 3:30 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

Monday 10th October Tuesday 11th October Wednesday 12th October Thursday 13th October Friday 14th October

R
e

vi
si

o
n

8 – 8:25

Maths Breakfast booster
7:30 -8:25 (Classrooms)

English Breakfast booster
7:30 -8:25 (Classrooms)

P1

Maths Exam English Exam 

P2
Maths Exam English Exam 

After 

School

Maths Academic Support 
2:30 – 3:30 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

English Academic 
Support 2:30 – 3:30 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 



Aspire:

Challenge:

Year 11 Exams Timetable 

Monday 17th October Tuesday 18th October Wednesday 19th October Thursday 20th October Friday 21th October

R
e

vi
si

o
n

8 – 8:25

English Breakfast booster
7:30 -8:25 (Classrooms)

Maths Breakfast booster
7:30 -8:25 (Classrooms)

P1

Maths Exam 

P2
Maths Exam 

P3

English Exam

After 

School

Normal Academic 
Support Sessions 

Maths Academic Support 
2:30 – 3:30 

Normal Academic 
Support Sessions 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 

Normal Academic Support 
Sessions 


